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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Gopakumar V TC20-3233-1, VASAVA NIVAS, MELE PERINGODU, 
MUKKOLA, KUDAPPANAKUNNU VILLAGE, 

MUKKOLACKAL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695043

 

2 21/01/2026 Abraham J S Sagara -233-1,Panavila Line, Kusavarkkal, 
Kudappanakunnu, Mukkola, Thiruvananthapuram, 695043

 

3 21/01/2026 Deepak S Pulari, SNRA 50, Sreenagar, NCC Road, Near Uliyanad 
Pond, Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 

695005

 

4 21/01/2026 Neena Unni TC-37/331-5, KGRA A48-3, Kairali Gardens, Dream Lane, 
Kodunganoor, Kodunganoor, Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

5 21/01/2026 Raji John Elim House TC 36/2388 KARA 67C, Lake View Lane, 
Karimankulam, Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

6 21/01/2026 Ushakumari S Elim House TC 36/2388 KARA 67 C, Lake View Lane, 
Karimankulam, Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

7 21/01/2026 Renjith K G Padavil,TC 35/1630/1,VRA 59B, Near St.Pauls Marthoma 
Church,, Trivandrum, Vattiyoorkavu, Thiruvananthapuram, 

695013
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8 21/01/2026 JISHA S NAIR TC 30/1562 SREEPADMAM GGRA 49, GREEN 
GARDENS, KANJIRAMPARA P O, KANJIRAMPARA P 

O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695030

 

9 21/01/2026 Sajna V P Priya House TC 816/4, Parakkal Lane, Maruthankuzhy, 
Kanjirampara, Kanjirampara, Thiruvananthapuram, 695030

 

10 21/01/2026 Sruthi A USHAS, P R A 40, N C C Road, Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

11 21/01/2026 Anilkumar R TC-37/331-5, KGRA A48-3, Kairali Gardens, Dream Lane, 
Kodunganoor, Kodunganoor, Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


